Collection Count -- All Libraries
January, 2023

BELL BLOO CALD CEDA CLIF CLIF-AL FAIR HALE KEARNY | KEARNY-BRANCH LITT NHAL PASS PASS-RE PATE PATE-NO | PATE-SO | PATE-TO PCCC PCCC-WA POMP
AUDIO 6 318 230 637 2,032 632 529 219 1,313 2 703 1,723 246 41 791 2 385 61 458 17 55
AUDIOBK 240 726 461 1,163 1,085 473 516 24 137 4 775 1,429 579 10 114 1 20 15 204 14 873
AV-EQUIP 3 25 1 29 20 1 22 4 10 10 1
BOOK 9,865 | 10,112 | 13,492 | 15,238 69,378 | 17,263 | 23,639 6,274 | 36,266 3,782 | 23,142 | 10,389 ] 30,805 7,127 | 31,480 1,149 9,993 9,518 | 56,185 4,184 | 21,435
CD-ROM 20 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 154 8
CIRCUIT 1 1,115
DVD 685 1,977 2,136 2,540 4,402 1,872 2,429 1,538 2,419 125 2,670 2,667 5,536 900 3,124 200 935 814 706 94 3,656
DVD-SR 213 137 512 509 216 171 114 485 308 79 2 461 1 89 145 397
E-BOOK 4 17 2 3,191
E-MAGAZINE
E-READER 6 1 4 4
GAMES 32 6 146 23 18
GRAPHIC 29 198 2 626 94 24 136 188 30 385 3 132 116 85 2 934
HOTSPOT
ILL 1 5 16 2 1 5 23 14
INFO-MEDIA 1 1 2
J-AUDIO 7 16 61 353 239 95 5 9 126 25 34 50 16 36 19 6 1 1 78
J-AUDIOBK 9 66 29 227 715 331 6 10 3 2 16 340 198 82 52 12 8 34 1 83
J-BOOK 5,718 8,120 4,768 | 14,773 41,827 | 21,161 | 21,178 5,549 | 20,887 4,330 | 14,892 | 11,355 | 32,253 | 15,130 | 28,928 2,825 13,032 13,062 1,696 273 | 13,057
J-CDROM 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
J-DVD 145 693 130 994 2,174 1,261 189 587 2 427 868 1,781 923 1,683 292 625 596 640
J-DVD-SR 1 1 3 6 14 1 3 6 1 72 14 5 14 15
J-GRAPHIC 188 190 143 378 1,571 739 583 353 5 21 760 44 1,514 1,222 979 67 330 332 402
J-LRGPRT 16 1 1
J-MAG 3 41 248 52 17 14 30 22 1 305 142 52 4 35 20 21
J-PBK 139 1,186 400 1 571 3 809 394 306 1,131
J-PLAYAWAY 14 86 24
J-PLAYV 1
J-VIDEO 3 7 73 11 6 7 77 22 62
LANGKIT 1 12 7 3 1 2
LAPTOP
LARGEPRINT 100 583 484 1,860 1,835 1,485 1,040 31 1,044 19 513 1,768 2 311 4 26 7 849
MAGAZINE 1 65 108 349 467 258 69 237 793 220 226 24 2,883 872 232 11 486 102 32 124
MICROFORM 59 30
MP3PLAYER 1
NEW-AUDIO
NEWAUDIOBK
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES 21 3 239 23
NEW-GRAPH
NEW-ITEM 1 119 6 11 2 3 5 7 2 9 2 1 1
NEW-JABK
NEW-JAUD
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NEW-JBOOK
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PAPERBACK
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11
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253
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633
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424
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247
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487
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1,365

2,097

14
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Y-PLAYAWAY
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6
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20,526

23,570

23,212

44,777

140,452

49,266

53,404

20,177

68,456

8,598

47,750

31,739

90,907

30,597

83,083

5,178

28,709

27,630

67,245

4,957

46,608

Print Books

E Books
Music Audio
Spoken Audio
Video
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Collection Count -- All Libraries
January, 2023

RING TOTO UNION-CITY | UNION-CTBR VERO WANA WAYN WMIL WPAR Type Total
AUDIO 2,815 22 1 1,042 87 3,899 1,885 20,151
AUDIOBK 1,071 265 2 1 914 331 3,879 2,943 1,179 19,448
AV-EQUIP 2 1 1 3 10 143
BOOK 17,989 | 10,369 13,813 5,344 | 26,419 8,354 66,794 | 19,284 | 16,854 595,936
CD-ROM 2 3 1 198
CIRCUIT 1 1,117
DVD 2,679 3,788 1,332 971 2,347 1,620 5,953 4,367 4,289 68,771
DVD-SR 258 186 7 281 80 1,567 426 373 7,017
E-BOOK 3 8 1 3,226
E-MAGAZINE
E-READER 2 1 18
GAMES 41 31 93 34 141 565
GRAPHIC 102 1 273 824 20 1 41 52 14 4,312
HOTSPOT 1 1
ILL 5 1 2 3 4 1 11 94
INFO-MEDIA 1 5
J-AUDIO 53 9 16 51 433 189 92 2,020
J-AUDIOBK 195 44 1 109 421 540 167 3,701
J-BOOK 17,493 | 13,121 6,533 7,752 | 12,258 | 11,913 49,497 | 18,020 | 13,026 444,427
J-CDROM 1 9
J-DVD 119 936 1,040 524 297 771 2,074 2,052 1,815 23,638
J-DVD-SR 9 1 4 170
J-GRAPHIC 432 237 170 341 519 208 1,503 454 481 14,166
J-LRGPRT 4 22
J-MAG 18 20 1 5 67 61 1,179
J-PBK 1 49 266 8,728 5 1 13,990
J-PLAYAWAY 53 177
J-PLAYV 1
J-VIDEO 55 12 11 346
LANGKIT 12 38
LAPTOP
LARGEPRINT 1,157 101 444 196 807 698 5,543 1,027 1,620 23,554
MAGAZINE 168 11 22 54 71 2 257 542 90 8,776
MICROFORM 89
MP3PLAYER 1 2
NEW-AUDIO
NEWAUDIOBK
NEW-BOOK 1 1
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES 10 96 392
NEW-GRAPH
NEW-ITEM 1 170
NEW-JABK
NEW-JAUD
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Collection Count -- All Libraries
January, 2023

RING TOTO UNION-CITY | UNION-CTBR VERO WANA WAYN WMIL WPAR Type Total
NEW-JBOOK 7
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-JGRAPH 1
NEW-JLRGPT
NEW-LRGPRT
NEWSPAPER 3
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEW-YDVDSR
NEW-YGRAPH 5
NJ-DOC
PAPERBACK 5 3 160 629 373 1,028 3 165 12,890
PASS 4 1 11 11 2 83
PLAYAWAY 16 215
REALIA 32 150 10 43 11 12 3 430
REFERENCE 351 325 1,496 79 420 43 3,492 1,013 222 33,821
RENTAL 82 6 88
RESERVES 49
SPECIAL 34 37 31 174 152 169 5,250
TABLET
UNKNOWN 8 652
VIDEO 2 28 23 1 6 42 4 1 2,227
YA-BOOK 2,105 555 622 999 2,233 395 6,436 1,331 41,986
YA-DVD 381 3,343
YA-DVD-SR 5 344
YA-GRAPHIC 912 58 1 20 468 3 1,698 304 121 13,097
YA-LRGPRT 1 2
Y-PLAYAWAY 64
Y-VIDEO 6
Site Total 48,006 | 30,492 25,824 17,317 | 49,224 | 25,083 164,007 | 51,463 | 44,170 1,372,427
Print Books
E Books
Music Audio
Spoken Audio
Video
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